HIGH-PERFORMANCE
INDUSTRIAL EMERGENCY
LED LIGHTING
RHP & RHPR
SERIES
THE RHP SERIES
OFFERS MANY
ADVANTAGES IN

AVERAGE
6 ft
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT CAPACITY NUMBER OF
HEADS LED LAMP TYPE FUNCTIONS OPTIONS
RHP=  high
performance
battery
1275= 12V-75W
24150= 24V-150W
0= no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
L6= 12V, 24V-6W
L10= 12V, 24V-10W
L15= 12V, 24V-15W
Blank=   no auto-diagnostic function
AD= auto-diagnostic, audible
ADN=  auto-diagnostic, non-audible
NEX=  NEXUS® wired system interface*
NEXRF=  NEXUS® wireless system
interface*
*  For more information, please consult your
sales representative.
CW=  cold-weather -40°C [-40°F]
D3= time delay (15 minutes)
RFI=  radio frequency interference filter
(120/277VAC)
RF3=  radio frequency interference
filter (347VAC)*
U2= 277VAC, 60Hz input
* Not available with CW option.
PMK1-R=  Pole moountng bracket
(sold seperately)
E X A M P L E :  R H P 1 2 7 5 2 L 6 A D R F I
new product
3 4
171
FEATURES
•   Die-Cast grey housing and heads
designed for heavy-duty industrial
applications: indoors, outdoors, hose-
down areas, cold-storage facilities etc
•   Can be installed in wide temperature
conditions:
-40°C to 55°C [40°F to 131°F]
•   NEMA-4X protection grade against
liquids and windblown dust
•   High-efficacy LED emergency
heads outperform traditional
50W incandescent lamps
•   Innovative head design: four-LED and
dual-driver provide illumination even in
case of unexpected component failure
•   Simple and easy to install on walls,
poles, columns or struts. For vertical
installation on poles or columns,
use mounting bracket catalogue
number: PMK1-R (sold seperately)
•   Meet or exceed CSA C22.2
No.141-15-15
•   5 Year limited warranty
See warranty details at: www.tnb.ca/en/brands/ready-lite
RHPR SERIES
NEMA-4X Rated
Remote Fixture
Made in Canada
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Ready-Lite® RHPR Series remote emergency lighting fixtures. These remote fixtures will
consist of either single or double lamp configurations. The housing shall be made of grey die cast aluminum,